
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

No. 

6 

93 

74 

27 

103 

2 

16 

194 

44 

90 

89 

69 

19 

42 

Class 

GT1 

GT2 

GT2 

GT2 

GT2 

GT1 

STL 

STL 

GT1 

STL 

STL 

STL 

ITE 

T1 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

2 

1 

2 

3 

3 

4 

5 

1 

1 

Name 

Douglas Valley 

Glenn Kurkjian 

Michal Kuna 

Scott Simpson 

Bruce Bergeron 

Ted Sullivan 

Rob Sturgis 

Michael Johnson 

Peter Mumford 

Payam Aghassi 

Thomas Swoboda 

Mike Leo 

Kurt Smith 

Brian Goodman 

Region 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

CSCC 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NYR 

NER 

NER 

Member_ID 

135620 

519028 

630668 

502033 

647858 

15988 

96185 

630365 

217822 

515445 

546476 

712838 

359127 

691542 

Laps Diff Best Tm Sponsor 

Catang Motorsports 

Swedish Imports   MOTUL 

3D Auto Works Inc 

Swamp Yankee Arms 

G&M Services/Lowrider Depot 

Flatout Motorsports 

Ripple Street 

Thanks Dad! 

HiSpeed Motorsports 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Race cancelled; see GCR Appendix B 1.2.B 

Printed: 9/10/2023 3:11:24 PM 

Joshua Underwood, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Terry Hanushek, Chief Steward / Paul Capel, Chairman SOM 

For results go to NER.org/racelive 

or email AdmJUnderwood@aol.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NER, SCCA 

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed 

- 

Best Lap Tm Best Speed 

- 

Best Lap by 

NERRC Pig Roast Regional 

Grp 2 - GT1-2-3-X-A,SPO,AS,T1-2,ITE-R 

Race 3 #23-R-59584 

Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) 

Palmer Motorsports Park 2.300 miles 

9/10/2023 01:25 PM 

New England Region
NERRC Pig Roast Regional

Official Contingency Results


