

## New England Region NERRC Pig Roast Regional Official Contingency Results



**NERRC Pig Roast Regional** 

**Sorted on Laps** 

Grp 2 - GT1-2-3-X-A,SPO,AS,T1-2,ITE-R

Palmer Motorsports Park 2.300 miles

Race 3 #23-R-59584

9/10/2023 01:25 PM

Race (15:00 and 1 Laps)

Pos	No.	Class	PIC	Name	Region	Member_ID	Laps	Diff	Best Tm Sponsor
1	6	GT1	1	Douglas Valley	NER	135620			Catang Motorsports
2	93	GT2	1	Glenn Kurkjian	NER	519028			
3	74	GT2	2	Michal Kuna	NER	630668			Swedish Imports M
4	27	GT2	3	Scott Simpson	NER	502033			
5	103	GT2	4	Bruce Bergeron	NER	647858			3D Auto Works Inc
6	2	GT1	2	Ted Sullivan	NER	15988			Swamp Yankee Arms
7	16	STL	1	Rob Sturgis	NER	96185			G&M Services/Lowrices
8	194	STL	2	Michael Johnson	CSCC	630365			
9	44	GT1	3	Peter Mumford	NER	217822			
10	90	STL	3	Payam Aghassi	NER	515445			
11	89	STL	4	Thomas Swoboda	NER	546476			Flatout Motorsports
12	69	STL	5	Mike Leo	NYR	712838			Ripple Street
13	19	ITE	1	Kurt Smith	NER	359127			Thanks Dad!
14	42	T1	1	Brian Goodman	NER	691542			HiSpeed Motorsports

Announcements

Race cancelled; see GCR Appendix B 1.2.B

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by

Joshua Underwood, Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Terry Hanushek, Chief Steward / Paul Capel, Chairman SOM For results go to NER.org/racelive or email AdmJUnderwood@aol.com Printed: 9/10/2023 3:11:24 PM

Josha Widowal

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: NER, SCCA